LOUNGE MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY
Bonham bread

PANINIS
Served with salad garnish and root vegetable crisps

Cajun spice chicken, tomato, mozzarella*
Mediterranean vegetable, goat’s cheese*
Honey roast ham, mature cheddar®

SANDWICHES
Served on your choice of white or brown bread
with salad garnish & root vegetable crisps

BLT - bacon, lettuce, tomato*
Scottish smoked salmon, créme fraiche, cucumber*
Honey roast ham, mature cheddar, wholegrain mustard*

BONHAM HOT PLATES

Paolozzi battered fish and hand-cut chips
Crushed minted peas

Bonham beef burger
Beer pickled onions, rocket salad, hand-cut chips

Bonham Katsu chicken burger
Sweet chilli mayonnaise, kimchi, hand-cut chips

Black bean burger
Rocket salad, hand-cut chips
Add bacon or cheese

£8.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£24.00

£22.00

£21.00

£20.00

£3.50



LOUNGE MENU

SIDE KICKS

East cured Scottish charcuterie sharing board (2 people)

Mixed Scottish salami, mixed Scottish cheeses, olives, bread,
balsamic, olive oil

Mini Ceasar salad*

add chicken

Hand-cut chips, rosemary-scented Maldon salt
Halloumi fritters, aioli

Stornoway black pudding bon bon, sweet chilli sauce
Cockburn haggis bon bon, pickled turnip

THE BONHAM DELIGHTS

A duo of Scottish cheeses*
Spice chutney, Arran oaties, frozen grapes

Sticky toffee pudding*

Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream
Mixed sorbet*

Mixed ice cream*®

£28.00

£4.50
£3.00

£5.50

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£14.00

£12.00

£9.00

£9.00

Restaurant A La Carte Menu available Thursday, Friday & Saturday 6.30pm - 9.30pm

Lounge Menu available everyday from 12.30pm - 9.30pm.

*Items available 24 hours a day

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER, SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY

REQUIRMENTS OR INTOLERANCES.

A discretionary 12.5% service charges applies.



