

SOUP OF THE DAY Bonham bread	\$8.00
PANINIS Served with salad garnish and root vegetable crisps	
Cajun spice chicken, tomato, mozzarella* Mediterranean vegetable, goat's cheese* Honey roast ham, mature cheddar*	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00
SANDWICHES  Served on your choice of white or brown bread with salad garnish & root vegetable crisps	
BLT - bacon, lettuce, tomato* Scottish smoked salmon, crème fraiche, cucumber* Honey roast ham, mature cheddar, wholegrain mustard*	£14.00 £14.00 £14.00
BONHAM HOT PLATES	
Paolozzi battered fish and hand-cut chips Crushed minted peas	£24.00
Bonham beef burger Beer pickled onions, rocket salad, hand-cut chips	£22.00
Bonham Katsu chicken burger Sweet chilli mayonnaise, kimchi, hand-cut chips	£21.00
Black bean burger Rocket salad, hand-cut chips	£20 <b>.</b> 00
Add bacon or cheese	£3.50



## SIDE KICKS

East cured Scottish charcuterie sharing board (2 people) Mixed Scottish salami, mixed Scottish cheeses, olives, bread, balsamic, olive oil	£28.00
Mini Ceasar salad* add chicken	£4.50 £3.00
Hand-cut chips, rosemary-scented Maldon salt	£5.50
Halloumi fritters, aioli	\$8.00
Stornoway black pudding bon bon, sweet chilli sauce	£9.00
Cockburn haggis bon bon, pickled turnip	£9.00
THE BONHAM DELIGHTS	
A duo of Scottish cheeses* Spice chutney, Arran oaties, frozen grapes	£14.00
Sticky toffee pudding* Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£12.00
Mixed sorbet*	£9.00
Mixed ice cream*	£9.00

Restaurant A La Carte Menu available Thursday, Friday & Saturday 6.30pm - 9.30pm Lounge Menu available everyday from 12.30pm - 9.30pm. \*Items available 24 hours a day

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER, SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIRMENTS OR INTOLERANCES.

A discretionary 12.5% service charges applies.